

Junior Lectures in A.P. Intermediate Education - Notification No.22/2018

Commerce - 17th Feb 2020 – S2 – Revised Key

Question Number: 60 Question Id 716447366

Which of the following PSUs has NOT been disinvested by the Government of India?

క్రింది ఇవ్వబడిన ఏ పిఎస్యు (PSU) లలో భారత ప్రభుత్వం పెట్టుబడులు పెట్టలేదు?

Answer: Deleted

Question Number: 108 Question Id : 716447408

When was the Trade Union Act enacted in India?

భారతదేశంలో ట్రేడ్ యూనియన్ చట్టం ఎప్పుడు అమలు చేయబడింది?

Answer: Deleted